MKT1820
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 20-Jul-15 1 Document Number: 26011
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DC Film Capacitors
MKT Radial Potted Type

DIMENSIONS
w x h x l
(mm)
PCM
(mm)
dt ± 0.08 mm
(mm)
ORDERING CODE FOR 10 %
TOL./BULK PACKING (1)
63
0.22 422
06 40
3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0
0.80
MKT1820422065
0.33 433 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820433065
0.47 447 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820447065
0.68 468 4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820468065
1.0 510 4.5 x 9.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820510065
1.5 515 5.5 x 10.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820515065
2.2 522 6.5 x 11.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820522065
3.3 533 9.0 x 15.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820533065M
3.3 533 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820533065
4.7 547 9.0 x 15.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820547065M
4.7 547 7.5 x 13.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820547065
6.8 568 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820568065
10.0 610 8.5 x 17.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820610065
15.0 615 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820615065
22.0 622 10.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820622065M
18.0 618 9.0 x 19.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820618065
22.0 622 11.0 x 21.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820622065
27.0 627 11.0 x 21.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820627065
33.0 633 13.0 x 23.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820633065
39.0 639 13.0 x 23.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820639065
47.0 647 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820647065
56.0 656 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820656065
68.0 668 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820668065
82.0 682 21.0 x 31.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820682065
100.0 710 21.0 x 31.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820710065M
100.0 710 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5
1.0
MKT1820710065
120.0 712 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820712065
150.0 715 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820715065
180.0 718 21.5 x 38.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820718065
220.0 722 24.0 x 44.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820722065M
270.0 727 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820727065M
330.0 733 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820733065M
220.0 722 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5
1.2
MKT1820722065
270.0 727 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820727065
330.0 733 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820733065
390.0 739 30.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820739065
470.0 747 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820747065
560.0 756 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820756065
Note
(1)   Please replace “5” by: “4” for 5 % tolerance or “6” for 20 % tolerance
MKT1820
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 20-Jul-15 4 Document Number: 26011
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
100
0.068 368
01 63
3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0
0.8
MKT1820368015
0.10 410 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820410015
0.15 415 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820415015
0.22 422 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820422015
0.33 433 4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820433015
0.47 447 4.5 x 9.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820447015
0.68 468 5.5 x 10.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820468015
1.0 510 5.5 x 10.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820510015M
1.0 510 5.5 x 10.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820510015
1.5 515 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820515015
2.2 522 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820522015
3.3 533 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820533015
4.7 547 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820547015M
4.7 547 7.5 x 15.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820547015
6.8 568 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820568015
10.0 610 10.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820610015
15.0 615 10.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820615015M
15.0 615 11.0 x 21.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820615015
18.0 618 13.0 x 23.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820618015
22.0 622 13.0 x 23.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820622015
27.0 627 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820627015
33.0 633 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820633015
39.0 639 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820639015
47.0 647 21.0 x 31.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820647015
56.0 656 21.0 x 31.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820656015M
56.0 656 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5
1.0
MKT1820656015
68.0 668 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820668015
82.0 682 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820682015
100.0 710 21.5 x 38.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820710015
120.0 712 24.0 x 44.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820712015M
150.0 715 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820715015M
180.0 718 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820718015M
120.0 712 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5
1.2
MKT1820712015
150.0 715 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820715015
180.0 718 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820718015
220.0 722 30.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820722015
270.0 727 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820727015
330.0 733 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820733015
ELECTRICAL DATA
URDC
(V)
CAP.

dt ± 0.08 mm
(mm)
ORDERING CODE FOR 10 %
TOL./BULK PACKING (1)
Note
(1)   Please replace “5” by: “4” for 5 % tolerance or “6” for 20 % tolerance
MKT1820
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 20-Jul-15 5 Document Number: 26011
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
160
4.7 547
16 63
9.0 x 19.0 x 32.0 27.5
0.8
MKT1820547165
6.8 568 11.0 x 21.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820568165
10.0 610 11.0 x 21.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820610165
15.0 615 13.0 x 23.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820615165
18.0 618 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820618165
22.0 622 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820622165
27.0 627 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820627165
33.0 633 31.0 x 31.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820633165M
33.0 633 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5
1.0
MKT1820633165
39.0 639 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820639165
47.0 647 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820647165
56.0 656 21.5 x 38.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820656165
68.0 668 21.5 x 38.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820668165
82.0 682 24.0 x 44.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820682165M
100.0 710 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820710165M
120.0 712 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820712165M
82.0 682 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5
1.2
MKT1820682165
100.0 710 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820710165
120.0 712 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820712165
150.0 715 30.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820715165
180.0 718 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820718165
220.0 722 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820722165
250
0.022 322
25 160
3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0
0.8
MKT1820322255
0.033 333 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820333255
0.047 347 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820347255
0.068 368 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820368255
0.10 410 4.5 x 9.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820410255
0.15 415 5.5 x 10.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820415255
0.22 422 6.5 x 11.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820422255
0.33 433 6.5 x 11.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820433255M
0.33 433 5.5 x 10.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820433255
0.47 447 9.0 x 15.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820447255M
0.47 447 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820447255
0.68 468 7.5 x 13.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820468255
1.0 510 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820510255
1.5 515 10.5 x 17,5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820515255M
1.5 515 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820515255
2.2 522 10.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820522255
3.3 533 12.5 x 20.0 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820533255
ELECTRICAL DATA
URDC
(V)
CAP.

dt ± 0.08 mm
(mm)
ORDERING CODE FOR 10 %
TOL./BULK PACKING (1)
Note
(1)   Please replace “5” by: “4” for 5 % tolerance or “6” for 20 % tolerance
MKT1820
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 20-Jul-15 6 Document Number: 26011
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
250
4.7 547
25 100
11.0 x 21.0 x 32.0 27.5
0.8
MKT1820547255
6.8 568 13.0 x 23.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820568255
10.0 610 15.0 x 25.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820610255
15.0 615 18.0 x 28.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820615255
18.0 618 21.0 x 31.0 x 32.0 27.5 MKT1820618255M
18.0 618 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5
1.0
MKT1820618255
22.0 622 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820622255
27.0 627 18.5 x 35.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820627255
33.0 633 21.5 x 38.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820633255
39.0 639 21.5 x 38.5 x 43.0 37.5 MKT1820639255
47.0 647 24.0 x 44.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820647255
56.0 656 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820656255
68.0 668 30.0 x 45.0 x 42.0 37.5 MKT1820668255
56.0 656 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5
1.2
MKT1820656255M
68.0 668 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820668255M
82.0 682 25.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820682255
100.0 710 30.0 x 45.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820710255
120.0 712 35.0 x 50.0 x 57.5 52.5 MKT1820712255
400
0.010 310
40 200
3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0
0.8
MKT1820310405
0.015 315 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820315405
0.022 322 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820322405
0.033 333 4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820333405
0.047 347 4.5 x 9.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820347405
0.068 368 5.5 x 10.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820368405
0.10 410 6.5 x 11.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820410405
0.15 415 9.0 x 15.5 x13.0 10.0 MKT1820415405M
0.15 415 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820415405
0.22 422 9.0 x 15.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820422405M
0.22 422 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820422405
0.33 433 7.5 x 13.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820433405
0.47 447 8.5 x 17.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820447405
0.68 468 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820468405
1.0 510 10.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820510405
1.5 515 11.0 x 21.0 x 26.5 22,5 MKT1820515405M
1.5 515 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 27.5 MKT1820515405
2.2 522 13.5 x 23.5 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820522405
3.3 533 15 x 24.5 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820533405
4.7 547 18.0 x 28.0 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820547405
ELECTRICAL DATA
URDC
(V)
CAP.

dt ± 0.08 mm
(mm)
ORDERING CODE FOR 10 %
TOL./BULK PACKING (1)
Note
(1)   Please replace “5” by: “4” for 5 % tolerance or “6” for 20 % tolerance
MKT1820
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 20-Jul-15 7 Document Number: 26011
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
630
0.0010 210
63 220
3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0
0.80
MKT1820210635
0.0015 215 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820215635
0.0022 222 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820222635
0.0033 233 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820233635
0.0047 247 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820247635
0.0068 268 3.5 x 8.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820268635
0.010 310 4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820310635
0.015 315 4.5 x 9.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820315635
0.022 322 5.5 x 10.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820322635
0.033 333 6.5 x 11.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820333635M
0.033 333 5.5 x 10.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820333635
0.047 347 6.5 x 11.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820347635M
0.047 347 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820347635
0.068 368 7.5 x 13.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820368635
0.10 410 7.5 x 13.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820410635M
0.10 410 6.5 x 14.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820410635
0.15 415 7.5 x 15.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820415635
0.22 422 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820422635
0.33 433 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 27.5 MKT1820433635
0.47 447 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 27.5 MKT1820447635
0.68 468 13.5 x 23.5 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820468635
1.0 510 15.0 x 24.5 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820510635
1.5 515 18.0 x 28.0 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820515635
1000
0.0010 210
10 220
4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0
0.80
MKT1820210105
0.0015 215 4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820215105
0.0022 222 4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820222105
0.0033 233 4.0 x 9.0 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820233105
0.0047 247 5.5 x 10.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820247105
0.0068 268 6.5 x 11.5 x 13.0 10.0 MKT1820268105
0.010 310 5.5 x 10.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820310105
0.015 315 6.5 x 12.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820315105
0.022 322 7.5 x 13.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820322105
0.033 333 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0 15.0 MKT1820333105M
0.033 333 6.5 x 14.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820333105
0.047 347 7.5 x 15.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820347105
0.068 368 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820368105
0.10 410 10.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 22.5 MKT1820410105
0.15 415 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 27.5 MKT1820415105
0.22 422 13.5 x 23.5 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820422105
0.33 433 16.5 x 29.5 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820433105
0.47 447 20.0 x 35.0 x 31.5 27.5 MKT1820447105
ELECTRICAL DATA
URDC
(V)
CAP.

REEL DIAMETER/
BOX SIZE (mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PITCH
10
PITCH
15
PITCH
22.5 TO 27.5
PITCH
37.5 TO 52.5
G Ammo 18.5 55 x 210 x 340 MKT1820410405G x x - -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKT1820410405W x x - -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKT1820422635V - x x -
G Ammo 18.5 60 x 360 x 510 MKT1820422635G - - x -
- Bulk - - MKT1820515405 x x x x
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING CODE
TYPE CAPACITANCE CODE VOLTAGE CODE TOLERANCE CODE (1) PACKAGING CODE
MKT1820 410 06 5 G
CBA116
Eccentricity
wmax. = w + Δw
hmax. = h + Δh